PROFORMA™ “Gallery” style wall mount takes the complexity out of TV installation.  If
you can hang a picture, you can wall mount your TV.  Ultra flush mount complements
today’s thinnest flat TV’s.  Unique TV cable harness and wall plate are safety rated to
far exceed maximum TV size and weight.
Specifications
PROFORMA™ is a new Brand and unique Product Line of innovative, TV support solutions.
All PROFORMA™ related sales and marketing materials created with information and assets from Dealer
Source must not refer to The SONY Brand in any form.
© 2011 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written
permission is prohibited.
PROFORMA is a trademark of Sony. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners.
/Updated: September 1, 2011
Bullets
• Fits most TV’s up to 60”*and up to 120lbs.
• Cable harness tested up to 500 lbs.
• Unique wall plate design supports up to 13” of lateral movementl
• Durable wall hook with snap lock secures TV to wall
• Low profile design hangs TV 1” from wall
• All necessary hardware included
• Supports VESA hole patterns: 200mm, 300mm, 400mm,500mm,  600mm
• Holds up to  60” Flat TV or up to 120lbs.
Weights and Measurements
Dimensions (Approx.) 25 1/4 x 4 3/8 x 1"
Packaging (Approx.) 23.5 X 15.5 X 2.0" (5.2 lbs.)
Features
Universal Fit
Fits most TV’s up to 60” diagonal and up to 120lbs.  Supports VESA hole patterns up to 600mm.
Durable TV Cable Harness
The cable harness system acts like a picture frame wire to hang the TV on the wall plate.  The cable and harness
are strength tested up to 500 lbs.
Easy Install Wall plate
Unique TV wall hook design secures TV cable harness with a specially designed locking mechanism.  Dual stud
installation provides secure attachment for larger TV screen sizes.
Innovative Sliding Wall Hook
Unique sliding hook wall bracket design allows up to 13” of lateral movement post installation for perfect TV
centering on the wall.
Low Profile Design
TV hangs 1” from the wall to complement today’s ultra-thin TV’s.
Rubberized Wall Spacers with Integrated Kick Stands
Attach to lower VESA holes to provide parallel positioning to the wall.  Non-marking rubberized tips protect the
wall surface and provide stiction.  Integrated “kickstands” hold the TV away from the wall to ease wiring.
All Necessary Hardware Included
Variety of screw sizes included for compatibility with most TV’s.
PROFORMAWM60 FORMA™ 60” “Gallery” Style Flat TV Mount